[bookmark: _GoBack]笔试成绩、面试成绩、综合成绩及入围体检人员（后打★者）名单

	序号
	报考岗位
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩（折算后）
	备注

	1
	工作人员1
	20170105
	69
	66
	67.20 
	

	2
	工作人员1
	20170115
	68
	83
	77.00 
	★

	3
	工作人员3
	20170301
	62
	84
	75.20 
	★

	4
	工作人员3
	20170302
	62.5
	71.2
	67.72 
	

	5
	工作人员3
	20170307
	71
	80.6
	76.76 
	★

	6
	工作人员3
	20170308
	64
	67.8
	66.28 
	

	7
	工作人员4
	20170407
	68
	81
	75.80 
	★

	8
	工作人员4
	20170411
	70
	74.2
	72.52 
	

	9
	工作人员5
	20170502
	69
	78.6
	74.76 
	

	10
	工作人员5
	20170506
	68
	87.4
	79.64 
	★

	       综合成绩（40%笔试成绩+60%面试成绩）
	


 


